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Stove measures

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Fireplace measures 

Width
Depth

Oven measures

Width
Depth

Chimney hole dimension in fireplace
A*  B  C

Optional electric connection for fireplaces 2kw

Heating units

Heated area
Efficiency
Max vol of logs
Energy norm

Chimney connection, bottomB

A

C

Chimney pipe size Ø mm

Top interface Ø mm

NIETOS
Simplified new models “Hillos” bring in joy and beauty into your room. White surface gives 
force to fire heat, at the same time, hiding warmth inside the heat-collecting hearth made 

from conductive stone.

1600 mm
1005 mm

490 mm
1650kg

540/450 mm
225 mm
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50-80 m2

82 %
15 kg

46-54 kWh

150/280  310 60
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1/1 kiven 14x28 cm
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Chimney connection
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